Lele Inne (Requestor's Nam 176 & East (Address) Learwate (City, State, Zip	Bay drive		NLY
learwate	(Phone #)		NLY
(City, State, Zip) (Phone #)		
CORPORATION NAM	Æ(S) & DOCUMENT NUM	BER(S) (if lasown);	
1/1	inter Car	nl.	
1		(Document #)	
2.	tion Name)	(2000)	4000015282
	ion Neme)	(Document #)	
3			
	ion Name)	(Document #)	
4(Corporat	ion Nama)		
		(Document #)	
		·	Сору
Walk in P	ick up time	(Document #)	Сору
		·	
	ick up time	Certified	of Status
	ick up time	Certified	of Status
Mail out	ick up time Will waitPhotocopy	Certified	of Status
Mail out	ick up time Will wait Photocopy AMENDMENTS	Certified 4	of Status WG5 - 136
Mail out N NEW FILINGS	ick up time Will wait Photocopy AMENDMENTS Amendment	Certified f	of Status WG5 - 136
Mail out N NEW FILINGS Profit NonProfit Limited Liability	ick up time Will wait Photocopy AMENDMENTS Amendment Resignation of R.A., Office	Certified f	of Status WG5 - 136
Mail out N NEW FILINGS Profit NonProfit Limited Liability Domestication	ick up time Will wait Photocopy AMENDMENTS Amendment Resignation of R.A., Office Change of Registered Agen Dissolution/Withdrawal	Certified f	of Status W95-136
Mail out N NEW FILINGS Profit NonProfit Limited Liability	ick up time Will wait Photocopy AMENDMENTS Amendment Resignation of R.A., Office Change of Registered Agen	Certified f	of Status W95-136
Mail out N NEW FILINGS Profit NonProfit Limited Liability Domestication Other	ick up time Will wait Photocopy AMENDMENTS Amendment Resignation of R.A., Office Change of Registered Ager Dissolution/Withdrawal Merger REGISTRATION/	Certified f	of Status W95-136
Mail out N NEW FILINGS Profit NonProfit Limited Liability Domestication Other OTHER FILINGS	ick up time Will wait Photocopy AMENDMENTS Amendment Resignation of R.A., Office Change of Registered Ager Dissolution/Withdrawal Merger	Certified f	of Status
Mail out Mail out NEW FILINGS Profit NonProfit Limited Liability Domestication Other OTHER FILINGS Annual Report	ick up time Will wait Photocopy AMENDMENTS Amendment Resignation of R.A., Office Change of Registered Ager Dissolution/Withdrawal Merger REGISTRATION/	Certified f	of Status W95-136
Mail out Mail out NEW FILINGS Profit NonProfit Limited Liability Domestication Other OTHER FILINGS Annual Report Fictitious Name	ick up time Will wait Photocopy AMENDMENTS Amendment Resignation of R.A., Office Change of Registered Ager Dissolution/Withdrawal Merger REGISTRATION/ QUALIFICATION	Certified f	of Status W95-136
Mail out Mail out NEW FILINGS Profit NonProfit Limited Liability Domestication Other OTHER FILINGS Annual Report	ick up time Will wait Photocopy AMENDMENTS Amendment Resignation of R.A., Office Change of Registered Ager Dissolution/Withdrawal Merger REGISTRATION/ QUALIFICATION Foreign	Certified f	wq5-136



FLORIDA DEPARTMENT OF STATE Sandra B. Mortham Secretary of State

July 6, 1995

,

RULE INVESTMENT CORP. 4768 EAST BAY DRIVE CLEARWATER, FL 34624

SUBJECT: MARKER CORP. Ref. Number: W95000013623

We have received your document for MARKER CORP, and check(s) totaling \$140.00. However, the enclosed document has not been filed and is being returned to you for the following reason(s):

You must list at least one incorporator with a complete business street address.

The document must contain written acceptance by the registered agent, (i.e. "I hereby am familiar with and accept the duties and responsibilities as registered agent for said corporation"); and the registered agent's signature.

Please return your document, along with a copy of this letter, within 60 days or your filing will be considered abandoned.

If you have any questions concerning the filing of your document, please call (904) 487-6925.

Brenda Baker Corporate Specialist

Letter Number: 695A00032759

ARTICLES OF INCORPORATION

The undersigned incorporator(s), for the purpose of forming a corporation under the Florida Business Corporation Act, hereby adopt(s) the following Articles of Incorporation.

ABTICLEI NAME

The name of the corporation shall be: Marker Corp.



ARTICLE II PRINCIPAL OFFICE

the principul place of business and mailing address of this corporation shall be:

4768 East Bay Drive Clearwater, FL 34624

ARTICLE III SHARES

The number of shares of stock that this corporation is authorized to have outstanding at any one time is:

100 Shares

ARTICLE IV INITIAL REGISTERED AGENT AND STREET ADDRESS

The name and address of the initial registered agent is:

Rule Investments COPPOrcation 4768 East Bay Drive Clearwater, FL 34624

ARTICLE V INCORPORATOR(S)

The name(s) and street address(es) of the incorporator(s) to these Articles of Incorporation is(are):

Marilyn Buker 556 Cariterbury Chimebey Lucul Guebec. H7W3B9 Curricla.

The undersigned incorporator(s) has(have) executed these Articles of Incorporation this

01 day of C. Stall, 19-12.

Marufe Baker ._.._

Signature

Signature

CERTIFICATE OF DESIGNATION OF REGISTERED AGENT / REGISTERED OFFICE			
THE I SUBM	UANT TO THE PROVISIONS OF SECTION 607.0501 OR 617.0501, FLORIDA STATUTES, UNDERSIGNED CORFORATION, ORGANIZED UNDER THE LAWS OF THE STATE OF FLORIDA, ITS THE FOLLOVING STATEMENT IN DESIGNATING THE REGISTERED OFFICE/REGISTERED NT, IN THE STATE OF FLORIDA.		
1.	THE NAME OF THE CORPORATION IS MUTHER CURP.		
2.	THE NAME AND ADDRESS OF THE REGISTERED AGENT AND OFFICE IS:		
	Rule Investments (UTPOration)		
	Rule Investments (UTPO((1101)		

63

HAVING BEEN NAMED AS REGISTERED AGENT AND TO ACCEPT SERVICE OF PROCESS FOR THE ABOVE STATED CORPORATION AT THE PLACE DESIGNATED IN THIS CERTIFICATE, I HEADEY ACCEPT THE APPOINTMENT AS REGISTERED AGENT AND AGREE TO ACT IN THIS CAPACITY. I FURTHER AGREE TO COMPLY WITH THE PROVISIONS OF ALL STATUTES RELATING TO THE PROPER AND COMPLETE PERFORMANCE OF MY DUTIES, AND I AM FAMILIAR WITH AND ACCEPT THE OBLIGATIONS OF MY POSITION AS REGISTERED AGENT.